| \$ 08/12/2 <u>00</u> 3 11:43 FAI 9544328359 | GUTTA, KOUTOULAS CPA'S | 🛄 002 🔛 |
|--|------------------------|---------|
| Divisio d'Apostio | MODIL | ge of 2 |
| | | XT |
| | | |

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H03000237058 0)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.



SAMSRI, INC.

| Certificate of Status | 1 |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 01 |
| Estimated Charge | \$43.75 |

08/12/2003 11:43 FAX 9544528359 GUTTA, KOUTOULAS CPA'S Department of State 7/21/2003 3:12 FAGE 1/1 RIGHTFAA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 21, 2003

SAMSRI, INC. 430 NW 87TH DRIVE, APT. #101 PLANTATION, FL 33324

SUBJECT: SAMSRI, INC. REF: P01000089484

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Teresa Brown Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H03000237058 Letter Number: 303A00042490

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

2001

08/12/2003 11:43 FAX 9544528359

GUTTA, KOUTOULAS CPA'S

Fax Andit #: H03000237058 0

FILED 03 AUG 12 PH 11:50 SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2003

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT to ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION of Samsri, Inc. P01000089484

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted.)

Article I: Name

The name of the corporation shall be:

Exzin Business Technologies, Inc.

The principal place of business of this corporation shall remain:

430 NW 87th Drive Plantation, FL 33324

SECOND: The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was:

July 21, 2003

THIRD:

Adoption of Amendment (Check One)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholder(s), the number of votes cast for the amendment was/were sufficient for approval.

□ The amendment was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______."

(voting group)

Prepared by: Gutta Koutoulas & Relis, LLC 8211 W. Broward Blvd., Suite 350 Plantation, Florida 33324 Phone: (954) 452-8813 Fax: (954) 452-8359

Fax Audit #: H03000237058 0

08/12/2003 11:43 FAX 9544528359

GUTTA, KOUTOULAS CPA'S

20004

Fax Audit #: H03000237058 0

Articles Of Amendment To Articles Of Incorporation Of Samsri, Inc. P01000089484 Page Two

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- ☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Srinivas Kamiscuy, President

07/21/03 Date

. .

Prepared by: Gutta Koutoulas & Relis, LLC 8211 W. Broward Blvd., Suite 350 Plantation, Florida 33324 Phone: (954) 452-8813 Fax: (954) 452-8359

Fax Andit #: H03000237058 0